
West Coast Assignments: Jared Sabet jsabet@dga.org Ext. 2094 East Coast Assignments: Hannah Donigan hdonigan@dga.org Ext. 0805

The Directors Guild of America - Field Representatives
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Western Field Reps Eastern Field Reps

 Jon Drew
Emily Pierceall 
Reza Shaker
Sydney Woods
Alexis Soto

Abbie Brewer
Bart Daudelin
Mike Mintz
Brett Wise
Kittie Walsh

abrewer@dga.org
BartD@dga.org
MMintz@dga.org
BWise@dga.org
kwalsh@dga.org

jdrew@dga.org
epierceall@dga.org
rshaker@dga.org
swoods@dga.org
asoto@dga.org

MULTIPLE

REPS

Western Council

Eastern Council

(310)-279-7693
(213)-321-9791
 (213)-320-8711
(213)-400-5054
(323)-382-1058

(740)-707-6284
(718)-710-8486
 (646)-256-6264
(570)-447-4823
(323)-327-3272

EMILY


